Cable route tracing:-OFC route tracing & submission of corrected cable route plan ( 
soft copy in CD and two hard copies). 
Cable Route plan should contain LC gates, culverts/bridges, joint chambers, stations, 
offset, depth of cable at every 100 mtrs 

Km. 3106.8 18 55922.4 

Total   Rupees Twenty Two Lakhs  Thirty Nine  Thousand One Hundred Sixty Five  
Only    

Rs 22,39,165 

Signature and seal of contractor 

Note for Guidance 

[I] Tenderer should quote his single and common percentage rate in row (i) above only as At 
Par/Below/Above the RailTel’s total estimated cost of schedule.  

[ii]  The single Percentage rate to be quoted both in words and figures.